

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.26188-26189/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 21/12/2010 in WP No. 1037/1993,05/04/2013 in RP No. 46/2011 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

U.P A.E VIKAS PARISHAD LUCK. & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S GARG PROP.(PVT.)LTD.& ORS.& ETC

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date : 08/10/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

Counsel for the partiesMr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhindra Maheshwari, Adv.
Mr. Pankaj Singh, Adv.Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.Mr. Ghanshyam Singh, Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.Mr. Divyanshu Sahai, Adv.
Mr. Dheeraj Gupta, Adv.
For Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these matters be listed for hearing on a non-miscellaneous day in the month of February, 2015.

(SANJAY KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER